Scan QR Code
For More Enquiry
RG-WALL 1600-Z3200-S
Ruijie Cloud-Managed Firewall
-1-
 Product Overview
 Product Pictures
Introduction

Firewall
-13-
Ordering Information
Model Description
RG-WALL 1600-Z3200-S
The RG-WALL 1600-Z3200-S cloud-managed firewall provides 8 x 10/100/1000BASE-T
ports, 1 x GE SFP port, 1 x 10GE SFP+ port, and single power module (for factory delivery).
The firewall is 1 U high and supports expansion of 1 TB enterprise-class SATA hard drive.
RG-WALL 1600-Z3200-S-1G-LIC
Performance expansion license for the RG-WALL 1600-Z3200-S  cloud-managed firewall:
One license provides expansion of 1 Gbps network throughput. For each device, up to two
licenses can be added to achieve 3 Gbps network throughput.
RG-WALL 1600-Z3200-S-LIS-M-1Y
Four-in-one license for the firewall: One license provides one-year upgrade services for
intrusion prevention (IPS), antivirus (AV), app identification (APP), and URL signature libraries.
RG-WALL 1600-Z3200-S-LIS-E-1Y
Five-in-one license for the firewall: One license provides one-year upgrade services for
IPS, AV, APP, and URL signature libraries and one-year threat intelligence services.
RG-NSEC-HDD-1T1 1 TB enterprise-class SATA hard drive can be added on the Z series firewall to meet hard
disk configuration requirements.
RG-WALL 1600-Z3200-S+RG-WALL
1600-Z3200-S-LIS-M-1Y
Combination package of Ruijie cloud-managed firewall RG-WALL 1600-Z3200-S with a
four-in-one firewall signature library license: includes one firewall and one-year upgrade
services for IPS, AV, APP, and URL signature libraries.
RG-WALL 1600-Z3200-S+RG-WALL
1600-Z3200-S-LIS-E-1Y
Combination package of Ruijie cloud-managed firewall RG-WALL 1600-Z3200-S with a five-
in-one firewall signature library license: includes one firewall, one-year upgrade services
for IPS, AV, APP, and URL signature libraries, and one-year threat intelligence services.
RG-WALL 1600-Z3200-S-UA-G-LIC RG-WALL 1600-Z3200-S Behavior Analysis Signature Library License.
Ordering Guide
Model Description
MINI-GBIC-SX-MM850 1G SR module, SFP form factor, LC, 550 m (1,804.46 ft.) over MMF
The RG-WALL 1600-Z3200-S firewall provides one GE SFP port and one 10GE SFP+ port. The following table lists the